BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

AMENDMENT TO THE SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF SAN

BOARD LETTER TITLE: DIEGO AND THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY AIR POLLUTION CONTROL DISTRICT

ATTACHMENT A- PROPOSED THIRD AMENDED AGREEMENT, ATTACHMENT B-

ATTACHMENTS: PROPOSED THIRD AMENDED AGREEMENT CHANGE COPY

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |FGG EXO

Approval Signature Signature Verification

—4—4_/ Brian Albright
Bria Albrdht (May 22,2025 14:32 PDT) )
E-signed 2025-05-22 02:32PM PDT

Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%%Mﬁ Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-05-22 02:29PM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jrga Lirtoecs Inga Lintvedt
E-signed 2025-05-22 02:37PM PDT
Inga.Lintvedt@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brancen Bitton Branden Butler
E-signed 2025-05-22 03:24PM PDT
Branden.Butler@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Swaan Brageae Susan Brazeau
E-signed 2025-05-22 04:09PM PDT
Susan.Brazeau@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

7‘447 Drager Tracy Drager
E-signed 2025-05-23 08:05AM PDT

Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Cool Olbiiran Errol Olivar
E-signed 2025-05-22 02:28PM PDT
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




